
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
4 

21 
161 
77 
19 
13 
73 
11 
9 

12 
55 
37 
35 
82 
25 
72 
83 
1 

17 
7 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

Name 
Julio Campos / Léo Torres 
Thiago Camilo / Beto Cavaleiro 
Pedro Costa / Antonio Junqueira 
Nathan Brito 
Luciano Zangirolami / Paulo Salustiano 
Rafael Dias 
Francesco Franciosi 
Weldes Campos 
Marcus Indio 
Leo Yoshii 
Caê Coelho 
Luis Debes 
Pedro Aizza 
Gerson Campos 
Sérgio Ramalho / Eduardo Trindade 
Giovani Girotto 
Gabriel Casagrande / Eduardo Pavelski 
Marcelo Henriques / Alex Seid 
Walter Lester 
Pedro Bezerra 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 

Total Tm 
25:38.797 

25:40.893 

25:42.680 

25:45.685 

25:45.878 

25:55.116 

25:59.689 

26:13.643 

26:14.176 

26:16.767 

26:17.297 

26:54.344 

24:22.400 

26:32.659 

26:30.066 

20:44.674 

18:37.532 

Diff 

2.096 
3.883 
6.888 
7.081 

16.319 
20.892 
34.846 
35.379 
37.970 
38.500 

1:15.547 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

Gap 

2.096 
1.787 
3.005 
0.193 
9.238 
4.573 

13.954 
0.533 
2.591 
0.530 

37.047 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:20.058 
1:20.104 
1:21.155 
1:21.552 
1:21.427 
1:21.207 
1:21.926 
1:22.211 
1:21.875 
1:23.325 
1:23.711 
1:24.960 
1:21.216 
1:22.144 
1:20.963 
1:22.691 
1:20.683 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
6 

10 
8 

12 
4 

15 
11 
8 

13 
4 
2 
8 

14 
5 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.096 

Avg. Speed 

128,649 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.058 

Best Speed 

137,375 

Best Lap by 

4 - Julio Campos / Léo Torres 
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GT Sprint Race - 8a Etapa 
GTSR 

Corrida 2 - GTSR 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:18:13 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,055 km 

30/10/2021 18:10 


